
 

Lake Lytal Family Aquatic Center 

3645 Lake Lytal Park Drive 

West Palm Beach, FL 33406 

561-233-1426 │www.pbc splash.com 
February 2026 

Daily Admission Fee:  

Senior (60+): $3.92 │ Adult (13+): $4.90 │ Child (3-12 yrs.): $4.31 │ Infant (0-2 yrs.): Free 

Adult Lap Swim Pass Fee:  

30-Day Pass: $42.60, Senior: $34.08 │ 90-Day Pass: $95.85 │ 1-Year Pass: $292.88 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

Sunday, February 1 

CLOSED 

Monday, February 2 

CLOSED 

Tuesday, February 3 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Wednesday, February 4 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Thursday, February 5 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Friday, February 6 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Saturday, February 7 

CLOSED for Swim Meet 

Sunday, February 8 

CLOSED 

Monday, February 9 

CLOSED 

Tuesday, February 10 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Wednesday, February 11 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Thursday, February 12 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Friday, February 13 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Saturday, February 14 

CLOSED for Swim Meet 

Sunday, February 15 

CLOSED 

Monday, February 16 

CLOSED 

Tuesday, February 17 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Wednesday, February 18 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Thursday, February 19 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Friday, February 20 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Saturday, February 21 

Lap Swim: 930am-4pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Slides & Boards: Closed 

Play Pool Area: Closed 

Keiser: 8am-1030am 

Lightning: 7am-915am 

Sunday, February 22 

CLOSED 

Monday, February 23 

CLOSED 

Tuesday, February 24 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Wednesday, February 25 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Thursday, February 26 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Friday, February 27 

Lap Swim: 930am-6pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Amenities: Closed  

Keiser: 130pm-330pm 

Water Polo: 330pm-430pm 

Lightning: 430pm-6pm 

Saturday, February 28 

Lap Swim: 930am-4pm 

Open Swim: 11am-4pm 

Slides & Boards: Closed 

Play Pool Area: Closed 

Keiser: 8am-1030am 

Lightning: 7am-915am 

Key: 

Lightning = Lake Lytal 

Swim Team Practice 

Keiser = Keiser University 

Swim Team Practice 

Water Polo = Water Polo 

Team Practice 

      

Main Pool is open year round. Diving boards, slides, and play pool are closed for the season and will reopen in March, maintenance permitting. Swim Lesson registration will begin again on Saturday, 

February 28. Additional facility information is available on our website at www.pbcsplash.com Adult lap swim lanes will be limited in the afternoon due to swim team/college team practice. 

Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team: www.lightningswimming.org │ Palm Beach Masters – WAHOO: palmpeachmasters.org │ Water Aerobics – Sally Welsh: mermaid.welsh@gmail.com  

http://www.pbcsplash.com/
http://www.lightningswimming.org/
mailto:mermaid.welsh@gmail.com

